FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular extruded aluminum 6063-
T6 tubes connected to aluminum 6061-T6 base plate and
internal supports with an aluminum 6061-T6 top.
Bollard is fastened to a concrete anchor bolt base with
concealed hardware accessible behind accent panel.

9 Special
STD Standard
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: DBL-36-L27SO-3R-C5-P1/S6-UNV-STD
1 Series
DBL Duo Bollard
2 Overall Height
36 36"
48 48"
3 Color Temperature
L27 2700K LED
L30 3000K LED
L35 3500K LED
L40 4000K LED
AMB Amber
1. Consult factory for additional output options
2. Type III Rotated optics requires bollard to be rotated so that the short side is towards the sidewalk.
3. See color options on finishes technical sheet.
C  US
R
3" x 2"
CONDUIT
OPENING
1 1/2"
4 1/2"
DBL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
UNV
8
STD
9
             SO
8"
36"
4"
48"
77Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
3'
.05fc
.1fc
Type III Distribution
DBL-36-L27SO-3-C(X)-P(X)/(XX)-UNV-STD
1fc
.05fc
.1fc
Type III Rotated Distribution
DBL-36-L27SO-3R-C(X)-P(X)/(XX)-UNV-STD
1fc
3'
.05fc
.1fc
Type IV Distribution
DBL-36-L27SO-4-C(X)-P(X)/(XX)-UNV-STD
1fc
3'
.05fc
.1fc
Type V Distribution
DBL-36-L27SO-5-C(X)-P(X)/(XX)-UNV-STD
1fc
3'
Duo Bollard   Duo Family Aluminum LED Bollard
IES file download
78  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.